
Trauer-Café
„momentan“

Mozartstraße 16
70734 Fellbach  

                             Ihr Ansprechpartner:
                                      Carsten Wriedt
                              Tel.: 0173 437 33 41
                     diakon.wriedt@gmail.com



Termine: 
Immer am

letzten Mittwoch
im Monat von

16.00 - 17.30 Uhr

27.09.2023
25.10.2023
29.11.2023
31.01.2024
28.02.2024
27.03.2024
24.04.2024
29.05.2024
26.06.2024
31.07.2024

Team:
Heiderun Berner

Annedore Greiner
Ellen Müller

Carsten Wriedt


